Fremont Micro Devices Preliminary FT839NX/839MX
© 2016 Fremont Micro Devices Inc. Confidential Rev0.90 DS839NX/MX-A0-Page1
High Efficiency Off-Line CC/CV Switch
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
Constant-Current (CC) and
Constant-Voltage (CV) with Primary Side
Control
Proprietary technology enabling high

Fremont Micro Devices Preliminary FT839NX/839MX
© 2016 Fremont Micro Devices Inc. Confidential Rev0.90 DS839NX/MX-A0-Page5
ORDERING INFORMATION
FT839X X X X - XX
FT839NX /FT839MX
Device DESIGNATOR SYMBOL Options
FT839NA 0 Cable Comp = 0%
FT839NB
FT839ND
1 Cable Comp = 3%
FT839NDD 2 Cable Comp = 6%
FT839MB  3 Cable Comp = 9%
Table 2
MARKING RULE
Figure 3: Marking Rule
: Represents Version (0, 1, 2 or 3)
: for internal reference
Circuit Type
M: MOS
N: NPN
Package
Blank: SOP8
D: DIP8
HSF and Packaging
RB: RoHS and Tube
RT: RoHS and T&R
GB: Green and Tube
GT: Green and T&R
Cable Comp
0: 0%
1: 3%
2: 6%
3: 9%
Internal MOS/NPN Type
A or B or D
LEE
1
2
33
&R
mp
3%
2: 6%%
3: 9%9%
Fremont Micro Devices Preliminary FT839NX/839MX
© 2016 Fremont Micro Devices Inc. Confidential Rev0.90 DS839NX/MX-A0-Page6
Block Diagram
2.9V
POR Internal
reference
&bias